
Wildlife Tracking Sign-ups from TREKEAST EVENT
Name Town E-mail Phone Group Address
Cynthia Scott Enosburg cynthiascott@myfairpoint.net 933-8851 R
Kathy Aaro Newport Center kathyaaro@yahoo.com 334-1961 M
Judy Hurd Newport Town hurdland@gmx.com 334-6111 M 785 Tetreault Rd, Newport Center, 
Joan Hildreth Montgomery jmwhildreth@fairpoint.net 326-2077 M PO Box 6, Montgomery Center, 05
Bill Hildreth Montgomery boomzoom@fairpoint.net 326-2077 M PO Box 6, Montgomery Center, 05
Wendy Scott Enosburg wscott23@together.net 933-2125
Paula Schramm Enosburg paulaschramm@gmail.com 933-2121 R 2749 Perley Rd., Enosburg Fls., 054
Jim and Wendy Abbott Montgomery abbottwest@aol.com 326-2098
Peter Bauser Enosburg phb333@mac.com 933-4285 no response
Sara Lourie Johnson sara.lourie@mail.mcgill.ca 644-8885 no response
David Boudteau (sp?) Berkshire victoriantouch2814@gmail.com 933-4745 didn't send in $
John Dziedzic Berkshire jdziedzic_00@yahoo.com 933-9719 R 64 Longe Rd, Enosburg Fls, 05450
Robert Collins Richford therobertcollins@yahoo.com 848-7386
Judy Edwards Enosburg judy_sefchickedwards@fws.gov 933-5327 R 85 Courser Rd., 05450
Judy Searles Richford judysearles@yahoo.com 848-7386 R 91 Golf Course Rd., 05476
Corey Brink Fletcher cj4cy@yahoo.com 304-702-4709 M
Charlotte Rosshandler Richford charlotte@rosshandler.com 933-5576 no response
Dennis Williams Enosburg dwilliams@getahome.org 933-5175 R 6317 Chester Arthur Rd, Enosburg                                    
Debbie Benjamin Eden dbenjamin@myfairpoint.net M 959 Warren Rd, 05652
Ken Whitehead Enosburg Falls slw061652@yahoo.com 933-5352 R 30 Deming Rd, 05450
Robert O'Connor Sheldon rjoconnor@gmail.com 933-2478 M 258 Pleasant ST, Sheldon, 05483
Nancy Patch Enosburg nancy.patch@state.vt.us R
Doug Clowes Richford cishome@yahoo.com 326-2384 R PO Box 201, Montgomery, 05470
Patty Lambert Richford jimandpatty@myfairpoint.net 933-6197 R 255 Wightman Hill Rd., 05476
Mary Robinson Richford maryrobinson@surfglobal.net R 36 Corliss Rd., 05476
Debbie Foote Richford dfoote57@hotmail.com 848-3993 R 1346 Jay Rd, 05476
Mr. Niles and Elijah (12) Mont/Richford mcwniles@gmail.com 326-2209 out of town
Kathy Hadley & husband Elmore k.hadley.vt@gmail.com 888-4103 M, M
Jackie Verrico Morrisville 888-0146 left phone message 11-20
Greg Mikkelson, Prof. Richford gregory.mikkelson@mcgill.ca 849-9485 R PO Boc 332, 05476, 33 acres on Sm       
Lew and Claudia Rose Enosburg claudiarosevt@gmail.com out of town
Amy Rolfe & Carolina  (11) Stowe amy.rolfe@hotmail.com 760-3055 R,R 15 Weeks Hill Mdws, Stowe 05672          
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Sarah Downes St. Albans cowvet@myfairpoint.net 524-3222
Steve Wadsworth St. Albans cowvet@myfairpoint.net 524-3222
Joe Earle 43 Eden marli@sover.net 635-7733 M
Chris Burnor 24 Eden marli@sover.net M 2-Nov
Jacob Earle 12 Eden marli@sover.net 2-Nov
Jordy Earle 11 Eden marli@sover.net 2-Nov
Marli Rabinowitz 52 Eden marli@sover.net M 2-Nov
George Hambleton Mont. Cntr. ghambleton@northcountryschools.org M PO Box 176, 05471
Terry Dennis Enos/Mont. rexverden@gmail.com 326-4781 M 3816 Enosburg Mtn. Rd., Enosburg  
Susan Dennis Enos/Mont. rexverden@gmail.com M 3816 Enosburg Mtn. Rd., Enosburg  
Don Houghton & Mabel Craftsbury don_houghton@yahoo.com M,M email acceptance 10/29
Scott Dunn Westfield welldunn@rocketmail.com
Charlie Gallant Newport Cntr cmanstarchy1@me.com 802-379-8062 M PO Box 902, Derby, VT 05829
Annette Goyne Richford agoyne@richfordk12.net R
Jeff Goyne Richford agoyne@richfordk12.net R
Phyllis Utigard Berkshire phyllisnow2004@yahoo.com 848-3812 R 1665 Lost Nation Rd., Enosburg Fls  
Linere Silloway East Charleston lineres@comcast.net  723-4677
Jane Melfy N. Wolcott no email 888-7752 must stay at store
Cynthia Peterson Montgomery C. taiscape@fairpoint.net 326-5002 M Cyn Peterson    P.O. Box 115 Mont             
Ellen Celnik GreensboroNYC ecelnik@earthlink.net 533-9097 M 55 W. 14th St, Apt. 8d, NY, NY 100
Jane Hoffman GreensboroNYC M
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